
FEEDER

CONNE

CTING 

VESSE

ETD SIN
ETA

SRG

STUFFING 

PLACE

AN HAI MON 01-JulSINAR SANUR 067S 07-Jul 10-Jul 10H AM FRI 28-Jun

SINAR SUNDA MON 08-JulSINAR SANUR 068S 14-Jul 17-Jul 10H AM FRI 05-Jul

AN HAI MON 15-JulSINAR SANUR 069S 21-Jul 24-Jul 10H AM FRI 12-Jul

SINAR SUNDA MON 22-JulSINAR SANUR 070S 28-Jul 31-Jul 10H AM FRI 19-Jul

AN HAI MON 29-JulSINAR SANUR 071S 04-Aug 07-Aug 10H AM FRI 26-Jul

VGM CUT OFF: 03 HOURS BEFORE CFS CUT OFF

*Above Sailing Schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.

For further information and booking, please contact:

MS. ANH THƯ (0909 063 445)  Ext: 123 MS HÀ ANH (0362433413  ) Ext 120

LCL SCHEDULE HCM - SEMARANG (DIRECT SERVICE)

VOY.
ETD

HCM
CFS CUT OFF

018S

WAREHOUSE 1, 

CAT LAI

168S

019S

169S

020S


